
 
PRODUCT End Of LIfe NOTIFICATION (EOL) 

 

MESH Range of product 

End Of Life Notification 

1. MAIN FEATURE: 

 

According to the very low demand from markets since their launch few years ago, the following 

product, are discontinued with immediate effect. 

 

2. AFFECTED PRODUCTS 

PRODUCT  

END OF LIFE NAME 

PRODUCT 

 REFERENCE 

RECOMMENDED 

SUBSTITUTE 

PRODUCTS 

REMARKS 

MESH RANGE    

Blue PUCK T MESH 

IDF25441-01A 

IDF25441-02A 

IDF25441-03A 

IDF25441-04A 

IDF25442-01A 

IDF25442-02A 

IDF25442-03A 

IDF25442-04A 

Blue PUCK RHT MESH 
range of products is 
recommended as substitute 
product 

Blue PUCK MOV MESH 

IDF25444-01A 

IDF25444-02A 

IDF25444-03A 

IDF25444-04A 

IDF25244-02A 

 

Bluetooth Low Energy  
Blue Puck MOV Bluetooth 
advanced features ready 
version & IP69K  is 
recommended as substitute 
product 

Blue PUCK BUZZ+ MESH 

IDF25454-01A 

IDF25454-02A 

IDF25454-03A 

IDF25454-04A 

IDF25453-01A 

IDF25453-02A 

IDF25453-03A 

IDF25453-04A  

Blue PUCK ID+ MESH range 
of products is recommended 
as substitute product.  

Blue PUCK DI MESH 

IDF25446-01A 

IDF25446-02A 

IDF25246-02A 

 

Bluetooth Low Energy  
Blue Puck DI Bluetooth 
advanced features ready 
version is recommended as 
substitute product 



 
PRODUCT End Of LIfe NOTIFICATION (EOL) 

 

3. SCHEDULE  

 

This End Of Life is based upon immediate application. None further order could be processed.  

 

Montpellier, Mai 15th, 2025 
Pierre BONZOM 

CEO 

IDF25446-03A 

IDF25446-04A 

Blue SLIM ID+ MESH 

IDF03453-01A 

IDF03453-02A 

IDF28453-01A 

IDF28453-02A  

Blue LITE ID+ MESH range 
of products is recommended 
as substitute product.  
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