

MESH Range of product End Of Life Notification

1. MAIN FEATURE:

According to the very low demand from markets since their launch few years ago, the following product, are discontinued with immediate effect.

2. AFFECTED PRODUCTS

PRODUCT END OF LIFE NAME	PRODUCT REFERENCE	RECOMMENDED SUBSTITUTE PRODUCTS	REMARKS
MESH RANGE	·		
Blue PUCK T MESH	IDF25441-01A	IDF25442-01A	Blue PUCK RHT MESH range of products is recommended as substitute product
	IDF25441-02A	IDF25442-02A	
	IDF25441-03A	IDF25442-03A	
	IDF25441-04A	IDF25442-04A	
Blue PUCK MOV MESH	IDF25444-01A		
	IDF25444-02A	IDF25244-02A	Bluetooth Low Energy Blue Puck MOV Bluetooth advanced features ready version & IP69K is recommended as substitute product
	IDF25444-03A		
	IDF25444-04A		
Blue PUCK BUZZ+ MESH	IDF25454-01A	IDF25453-01A	Blue PUCK ID+ MESH range of products is recommended as substitute product.
	IDF25454-02A	IDF25453-02A	
	IDF25454-03A	IDF25453-03A	
	IDF25454-04A	IDF25453-04A	
Blue PUCK DI MESH	IDF25446-01A	IDF25246-02A	Bluetooth Low Energy Blue Puck DI Bluetooth
	IDF25446-02A		advanced features ready version is recommended as substitute product



PRODUCT End Of Life NOTIFICATION (EOL)

	IDF25446-03A		
	IDF25446-04A		
	IDF03453-01A	IDF28453-01A	
Blue SLIM ID+ MESH	IDF03453-02A	IDF28453-02A	Blue LITE ID+ MESH range of products is recommended as substitute product.

3. SCHEDULE

This End Of Life is based upon immediate application. None further order could be processed.

Montpellier, Mai 15th, 2025
Pierre BONZOM